Saudasprinten dag 2

Plass Navn

Jenter/Gutter 05-08 ar

5
3
15
1
7
14
18
11
8
13
10
20
9
2
12
6
19
16
4
17

Antall

Lars Dybing Bakka
Simon Bakka
Una Bastlien

Sander Hauge Christiansen

Mille Dybing
Johannes Eikeland
Mille Hauge
Anna Seselia Kleppa
Agathe Lunde
Hanna Lunde Hoftun
Laurits Ness
Ariel Nilsen Nordvik
Skage Ommundsen
Celina Sjo Heggebg
Niklas Sjo Heggebg
Jonar Djuv Sgfting
Lykke @ren
Magnus Aarekol
Mats Aarekol
Erle Vatne Aas

20

Jenter 09-10 ar

3
10
4
11

W P © NN

5
Antall

Ida Dybing Bakka
Lina Helen Eikeland
Malin Flem

Miriam Hauge
Johanne K Hetlelid
Frida Kolbeinsvik
Marte Krogh

Marie Mjglhus

Thea Hia Ommundsen

Vilde Tjgstheim
Lilly @ren
11

Gutter 09-10 ar

Daniel Bakka
Iver Bastlien
Elias Dybing

Oliver Bakkane Folgerg

Magnus Lunde Hoftun
Sondre Nilsen Nordvik
Torben Djuv Sgfting
Olav Vikesa
Sondre Aarekol
Trym Vatne Aas

10

Jenter 11-12 ar

1
5
6

Karoline K Hetlelid
Nora Nerheim
Sina Nes Rasmussen

eTiming versjon 4.0

Resultatliste

Klubb

Sauda IL - Ski

Suldal IL - Ski

Sauda IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski

Suldal IL - Ski

Sauda IL - Ski
Hjelmeland idrettslag -
Suldal IL - Ski

Suldal IL - Ski

I Ny Von

Sauda IL - Ski
Hjelmeland idrettslag -
Vindafjord IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski

Etne IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski

Pameldte: 20

Sauda IL - Ski

Suldal IL - Ski
Hjelmeland idrettslag -
Sauda IL - Ski
Hjelmeland idrettslag -
Sauda IL - Ski

Suldal IL - Ski
Hjelmeland idrettslag -
Hjelmeland idrettslag -
Suldal IL - Ski

Etne IL - Ski

Pameldte: 11

Suldal IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski
Suldal IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski

Pameldte: 10

Hjelmeland idrettslag -
Suldal IL - Ski
Sauda IL - Ski

Distrikt

Startende: 20

Startende: 11

Startende: 10

14.1.18 15:46:47

Tid

03:24
03:17
06:46
03:10
03:37
06:28
09:29
04:18
03:44
06:16
04:02
14:25
03:57
03:11
05:52
03:36
13:09
07:00
03:22
07:21

06:42
09:29
07:07
11:19
07:42
06:32
08:04
08:52
06:06
08:05
07:39

07:38
06:06
05:15
07:05
11:51
06:53
05:40
06:13
06:48
06:58

07:35
08:24
09:28

Slettedalen 14.1.18
Etter

03:55
04:02
00:33

00:27
03:18
06:19
01:08
00:34
03:06
00:52
11:15
00:47
00:01
02:42
00:26
09:59
03:50
00:12
04:11

03:32
06:19
03:57
08:09
04:32
03:22
04:54
05:42

01:59
01:33

01:32
00:00

01:50
06:36
01:38
00:25
00:58
01:33
01:43

00:49
01:53

Side:1



Resultatliste

Saudasprinten dag 2 Slettedalen 14.1.18
Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt Tid Etter
Jenter 11-12 ar
4 Ella Tjgstheim Suldal IL - Ski 08:14 00:39
2 Mathea Vik Suldal IL - Ski 07:52 00:17
3 Tuva Aarekol Vindafjord IL - Ski 08:11 00:36
Antall 6 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6

Gutter 11-12 ar

Olav Dybing Bakka Sauda IL - Ski 07:19
5 Thomas Bakka Suldal IL - Ski 07:57 00:38
3 Elias Flem Hjelmeland idrettslag - 07:32 00:13
2 Endre Frgnsdal Hjelmeland idrettslag - 07:20 00:01
9 Syvert Kleppa Hjelmeland idrettslag - 09:05 01:46
10 Kristian Emil Kyllesg Hjelmeland idrettslag - 10:00 02:41
7 Tobias Lunde Suldal IL - Ski 08:16 00:57
8 Mats Skarsaune Seljestad Sauda IL - Ski 08:25 01:06
4 David @ren Etne IL - Ski 07:41 00:22
6 Iver Bjerga @verland Sauda IL - Ski 08:13 00:54
Antall 10 Pameldte: 10 Startende: 10

eTiming - www.emit.no 14.1.18 15:46:47 Side:2



